Dimensions

Handle Length (in.)
Product Depth (in.)
Product Height (in.)

Product Width (in.)

Details

Electrical Tools Features
Hand Tool Type

Included

Product Weight (Ib.)
Returnable

Tools Product Type

44
45.25in
25in

12in

No Additional Features
Conduit Benders & Sizers
No Additional Items Included
11.87 Ib

90-Day

Hand Tool



